
really do come true
Search for your dream home

Fridays in Th e Blade and 24/7 toledoblade.com/homes Home delivery  419.724.6300 or 800.245.3317

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Whitehouse $99,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 11357 Waterville  3 brms, 1368 sq ft, all appliances, mint condition Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 
West Toledo $69,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5856 Meteor Tons of news: carpet, windows, electrical. Great Washington Local house DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jennifer Montez 567-288-1858 
West Toledo $89,900 Sunday 12:30-2:30 5541 Pawnee Wonderful Washington Local 3 brm, lg remodeled eat-in kitchen, cozy family rm RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 
Wauseon $330,000 Sunday 1:00-3:00 13205 Deer Run 4 brm, 4 ½ bath home on 6.7 acres Welles Bowen Realtors G Neuenschwander 419-822-7045 
Waterville $219,900 12:30-2:30 1419 Riverwalk 3 brm, 2.5 bath, built in 2003! New carpet and paint, beautiful 2 story  Welles Bowen Realtors Scott Snyder 419-320-3882 
Waterville $134,900 1:00-3:00  8606 Dutch 3 brm, 1 full bath & room for a half bath, wood burner insert, hardwood floors Welles Bowen Realtors Dawn Rhoades 419-877-0473 
Washington Township $112,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 5926 Holly Glenn 1st open, priced to sell! Brick ranch, 3 brms, 2 baths, 1st flr family rm w/ WBFP RE/MAX Preferred Associates  419-720-5600 
Washington Local $99,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 5616 Birchdale 4 brms, Washington Local, Mint condition! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Steve Archer 419-604-8168 
Washington Local $69,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1748 Ketner Ave. Loaded w/newers! Move-in condition, kitchen w/granite Welles Bowen Realtors Barbara Porter 419-262-3966 
Toledo $75,000 1:00-3:00 5809 Woodside Trail #B 2 brm, 1 full bath ranch condo, vaulted ceilings, gas fireplace, slider to deck! Welles Bowen Realtors Nancy Hamilton 419-290-1715 
Toledo $160,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 2439 Ragan Woods 4 brms, 2.5 baths, full basement, 1st floor master, Springfield schools DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jeanine Visuue 419-788-7518 
Toledo $82,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 4517 Commonwealth Ave. 3 Bedrooms, 1.5 Baths with Finished Basement Coldwell Banker Haynes Real Estate  Joella Pickett-Simmons 419-270-3535 
Temperance $234,900 Sun 1-3 6493 Lawnsdale Large corner ranch, 5 brm 4 bath, finished basement, clean The Vandergrift Company Doug Vandergrift 419-356-5427 
SYLVANIA TWP.  $239,900 SUN 1-3 7533 Kings Hollow Court 3 BRM 2.5Bath, vaulted ceilings, finished bsmt, gorgeous kitchen Avalon Realty Gary Harmon 419 917 3989 
Sylvania Twp. $179,900 Sat. & Sun. 1-4 pm 8725 Galloway  New Spacious Ranch with extra large potential bonus room, basement Forrester Wehrle Bonnie Mariucci 419-360-9014 
Sylvania $152,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3331 Zone Ave. Reduced! 4 brms, 2 bath, NICE! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Lorie Gater 419-340-2480 
Sylvania $244,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5300 Fairmeadow 3 brm, 2 bath, 2358 sq ft, new kitchen counters, updated Welles Bowen Realtors John O'Leary 419-346-1600 
Swanton $189,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 36 Crabtree Court Come & enjoy the quiet, safe, small town living, best built & priced villa in Toledo Oak Valley Realtors Dick Perkins 419-262-2118 
Stone Oak $439,900 2:00-4:00 647 Lost Lakes 4 brm, 3.5 bath, nicely decorated and upgraded w/1st floor master Welles Bowen Realtors Rodney Culler 419-215-7653 
South Toledo $78,900 Sun. 1:30 - 3:30 4720 Glendale Ave WYNDHAM PLACE CONDO 2B, 2Ba, lg. LR-DR combo, 3 season porch - mint! By Owner Larry Swartz 419-345-5225 
South Toledo $108,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 3924 Beverly 4 brms, numerous updates! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Larry Van Vlerah 419-351-6087 
Point Place $175,900 Sunday 2:30-4:30 2251 Shoreland Awesome brick Colonial w/water view, 4 brms, 2 baths, family rm w/woodburner Apple Creek Realty Rick Kerr 419-349-2269 
Point Place $78,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 1923 Northwyck Dr. Great style & space, beautifully updated 3 brm w/1225 sf open floor plan RE/MAX Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 
Perrysburg $285,000 Sun 1:00-4:00 1611 Woodstream 3325 sq ft renovated space DiSalle Real Estate Co. Dan DiSalle 419-261-4010 
Perrysburg $169,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 900 Apple Creek Dr. Well maintained 4 brm, 2 ½ bath, crown molding & neutral decor, master suite RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 
Perrysburg $224,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 26731 Basswood Ave. New Construction, granite, tile, 4 brms, 2 1/s baths, 2 car garage, full bsmt RE/MAX Preferred Associates Vicki Sedlak 419-346-4081 
Perrysburg $159,900 1:00-3:00 420 E. Sixth St. 3 brm, 1.5 bath charming home! Kitchen renovations, finished bsmt Welles Bowen Realtors Yvonne Johnson 419-789-7231 
Perrysburg $154,900 1:30-3:30 9854 Connor Lake Circle 3 brm, 2.5 bath, stunning condo, upgraded kitchen & fixtures! Great design Welles Bowen Realtors Sharon Johnson 419-260-1752 
Ottawa Hills $165,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 5426 N. Citation Main floor with basement DiSalle Real Estate Co. Barb Schlatter 419-351-2478 
Ottawa Hills $249,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4112 Brookside Hillside home overlooking Meadow! 3 brms, 2.5 baths Effler Schmitt  Tim Effler 419-537-1113 
Ottawa Hills $395,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 2228 Orchard Rich architectural details, Exceptional! 4 brms, 3+ baths Effler Schmitt  David Effler 419-537-1113 
Oregon $99,900 Sun. 2-4 238 Eastwood 3 Brm, 2 Full Bath, Ranch, Over 1700 sqft, Move In ready! KP Premier Realty Chuck Hyndman 419-350-8284 
Old Orchard $99,900 Sunday 3/10/13, 1-3 pm 3034 Barrington Old Orchard Condo! 2 brm, 2 bath w/loft, convenient location, 2 car attached Loss Realty Group Linda Pizzuto 419-283-8438 
Maumee $259,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 2839 River Rd. 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 2600 sq ft, 1/2 acre DiSalle Real Estate Co. Terri Search 419-350-9170 
Maumee $87,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1752 Parkway North All brick ranch with many updates DiSalle Real Estate Co. Anna Marie Wong 419-356-2829 
Maumee $164,900 Sun 3:30-5:00 2563 Marla Lane 4 brms, 2.5 baths, over 2600 sq ft DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jeanine Visuue 419-788-7518 
Maumee $308,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 7512 Hickory Valley Currently under construction, ready for your personal touch, 1 story 3 brm, 2 baths Key Realty Shad Ortman 419-350-2196 
Maumee/Monclova Twp $264,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 7659 Pebble Creek Dr. 4 brm, 2.5 bath, custom home, many extras & upgrades. Move-in ready DiSalle Real Estate Co. Larry R. Dargart 419-861-4225 
Holland $225,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 7433 Fox Lane 1991 Parade Home w/4 brm, 3 ½ bath, vaulted foyer & LR, 15x33 Family room RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 
Holland-Stone Oak $389,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 8917 Royal Oak  Spacious 3781 sf, 4 brm, 3.1 bath, many updates, open floor plan RE/MAX Preferred Associates Gina Graf 419-344-0521 
Holland/Stone Oak $399,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 9059 Rolling Hill Spectacular, immaculate, 1st floor master, finished bsmt, 4 brms, bonus rm RE/MAX Preferred Associates Dusty Foreman 419-356-3097 
Heatherdowns $62,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5451 Cresthaven Ln. #B2 Condo-2 brm, 2 bath, lots of new!! Must see DiSalle Real Estate Co. Terry Lynn Golden 419-297-8374 
Grand Rapids $169,900 Sun 1:00-2:30 13735 Bailey 4 brms, 6.8 acres, barn w/water, electric, workshops Welles Bowen Realtors Jonnie Wagner 419-260-7653 
Grand Rapids $142,900 1:00-3:00 8930 Prov-Neap-Swanton 3 brm country home, Well maintained & improved, above ground pool & deck Welles Bowen Realtors Vicki Alderman 419-351-3170 
Five Points $73,750 Sun 12:00-1:45 1354 Crestwood Rd. Ready to move in! 3 brms, basement DiSalle Real Estate Co. Terry Lynn Golden 419-297-8374 
Delta $149,900 Sun 3:30-5:00 307 Fernwood 3 brm, 1.5 bath, full bsmt, above pool, brick ranch Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 
Curtice  $365,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 6340 N. Blue Violet 5 brm, 3.1 bath, 3400 sq ft, inground pool  Welles Bowen Realtors Karren Smith 419-280-1918 
Curtice $161,900 Sunday 2 to 4  7061 Wildflower First Open! Extra nice 3 brm, 2 bath on .75 acre, FR Welles Bowen Realtors Mary Wolfinger 419-282-3033 
Condo  $199,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 7353 Caracole Court New listing-Country Walk Ranch w/bsmt, cul-de-sac Welles Bowen Realtors Claire Browning 419-215-7929 
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